Maximum Height: No building shall exceed two and one-half (2 1/2) stories nor shall it exceed thirty-five (35) feet in height. 

5. Mini Area Per Family: | ots for single-family, two-family, and three family dwellings shall have an area of not less than seven thousand five hundred (7,500) Square feet and have an average width of not less than fifty (50) feet. Lats for multipie- family dwellings greater than three families shall have an area not less than seven thousand five hundred (7,500) square fest plus an additional two thousand five hundred (2,500) square feet per family. 

Section 4, Parking Regulations. 
The following minimum parking requirements shall be provided for with any new conversion, or addition to an exsting structure, riveways for residential uses 

1. Single-family and two-family dwellings: